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Observations were drawn from Forbes Airport AWS {station 065103}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.113WNW1733.51010.19ENE5123.520:1148ESE034.515.6Th1
1008.66NNE2333.91013.39ENE4723.221:0844ENE035.115.6Fr2
1006.719NNW2535.51011.631N4726.209:2752N038.517.4Sa3
1004.84W1936.01009.326N4628.415:3259SW038.020.3Su4
1006.311WNW2036.21010.06NE4926.721:1839NE0.237.716.6Mo5
1011.417S2035.41014.420N4925.712:2741NW037.416.8Tu6
1013.713NE1838.61016.826N3731.107:3835N040.319.3We7
1012.29ENE1738.91015.531N3231.407:0550N041.225.2Th8
1007.831N1937.81011.930N2731.1022.1Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1008.7131936.21012.5204227.537.818.8Mean
1004.84W1733.51009.36NE2723.234.515.6Lowest
1013.731N2538.91016.831N5131.459SW0.241.225.2Highest
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